Lista zapisanych zawodnikow - Bieg uliczny
»Studniowka” w Sopocie

Zapisz sie

Lp Nazwisko

1 Babiarz

2

3 Bagrowski

4 Bandurski

5 Bakowski

6 Blonski

7 Bobko

8  Bochinski

9 Brauer

10 Bugajski

11 Cechmann

12 Chojnacki

13 Cl?ros'cicka-
Michalak

14 Czarnecki

15 Czemko

16 Czop

Imie¢

Tomasz

Bachurzewska Weronika

Tomasz
Jacek
Zbigniew
Tomasz
Joanna
Tomasz
Ewa
Pawet
Andrzej
Karol

Anna
Piotr

Maciej

Anna
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1989
2000
1981
1935
1951
1976
1982
1979
1990
1967
1960
1999

1982

1974

1975
1986

Miasto Klub Kategoria Status
Straszyn Straszyn Biega M99
Gdansk K99
Gdansk Tak se biegam M99
Sopot 81-820 Biegam bo Lubi¢ Gdansk M99
Gdansk Akademia Biegania M99
Rumia M99
Gdansk Fitness Dreams K99
Gdynia M99
Gdansk K99
Gdansk FotoStudio.pl M99
Gdansk M99
Gniewino SG Gniewino M99
Gdynia Morsy Gdynia K99
Gdansk Ekipa Mikiego M99
Gdansk M99
Gdansk Fitness Dreams K99



17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51

52
53

54
55
56

Czuba Karolina
Cwiklak Bartosz
Cwiklak Iwona
Dabek Maciej
Dalecki Przemystaw
Dawidowski Kamil
Dabrowski  Krzysztof
Deka Przemystaw
Dobrowolski Adrian
Dragan Karol
Dudek Magdalena
Dudka Ewa
DUDYCZ  RADOSLAW
DYLEWICZ PIOTR
Dzioba Nichal
Fabiszewski Pawet
Falgowski Wojciech
Filbrandt Jacek
Filbrandt Wojciech
Formela Grzegorz
Fot Iwona
Fus Michat
Gach Maciej
Gakka Lukasz
Garbarczyk  Wieslawa
Glander Sandra
Goj;ik Kazimierz
Gromadznski Daniel
Grudnowska Alicja
Grudnowska Joanna
Gruzlewska  Anna
gryszpanowicz beata

Gut Tomasz
Guza Joanna
Gwardjak Szymon
Hennig Tukasz
Herta Krystian
Holowiecki ~ Wiktor
Hudzk Marek
Jablonowski Pawet
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1987

1983
1983
1977
1972
1998
1978
1991
1994
1974
1994
1992
1974
1962
1973
1982
1964
1978
1978
1988
1978
1992
1983
1991
1947
1997
1957
1989
1997
1972
1984
1978
1974
1978

1993

1987
2000

1998
1967
1989

Gdynia Grafika KC

Gdynia

Gdynia MarcCamn Gdynia
Gdynia

Gdynia

Gniewino SG Gniewino

Sopot Biegosfera Gdynia
Grudzadz Uniwersytet Gdanski
Gdansk Politechnika Gdanska
Gdynia

Braniewo Uniwersytet Gdanski
Gdansk Freestyle team
Gdansk KS TEAM run Gdansk
Gdansk aK ADEMIA bIEGA 1A
Sopot TriSopot

Bydgoszcz

Sopot

Gdansk AIC TEAM

Gdansk

Lebork/Mosty Politechnika Gdanska
Kowale Akademia Biegania
gdansk

Gdansk Akademia Biegania
Braniewo KS Wejher Wejherowo
Sopot

Gdansk lonr12

Gdansk

gdansk

Reda

Reda

Gdansk Akademia Biegania
gdansk

Gdansk

Gdansk -

Lidzbark AKB Lidzbark
Warmmska ~ Warminski

Kartuzy

Gniewino SG Gniewino
Gniewino SG Gniewino

Gdynia KL Gdynia

Milawa Orzet 7 Migczyn

K99

M99
K99
M99
M99
M99
M99
M99
M99
M99
K99
K99
M99
M99
M99
M99
M99
M99
M99
M99
K99
M99
M99
M99
K99
K99
M99
M99
K99
K99
K99
K99
M99
K99

M99

M99
M99

M99
M99
M99



/[ Jagus 1.UKasz m
58 Jakubowski Pawet m
59 Jankowiak = Roman m
60 jankowski marek m
61 Jasinski Mirostaw m
62 Juszczak Dawid m
63 Juszczak Eryk m
64 Kalnowski  Arkadisz m
65 Kankowski Krzysztof m
66 Kensik Yukasz m
67 Keslinke Yukasz m
68 Kisiel Stanistaw m
69 kolasa Malgorzata  k
70 Kolasa fukasz ~ m
71 Kolasa Marian m
72 KOLATZEK KRZYSZTOF m
73 Kopaniarz Bartosz m
74 KOTARSKI PIOTR m
75 KOTULA  ANDRZE] m
76 Kowalska Kamila k
77 Kowalski Radostaw m
78 Kozidw Wojciech m
79 Kozyczkowski Jakub m
80 Krause Michat m
81 Kubaszewska Magdalena k
82 Kunz Kacper m
83 KUNZ ANETA k
84 Kuplicki Daniel m
85 Lach Adrianna k
86 Lach Dawid m
87 Lang Pawet m
88 Lech Adam m
89 Lenkiewicz = Ryszard m
90 Lesner Dawid m

1904
1978
1968
1978
1963

1992
1998
1971
1998
1994
1983
1987
1982
1984

1959

1978

1994
1979
1956
1979
1983
1960
1999
1985
1981
1997
1969
1991
1998

1998
1992
1983
1957

1998

Udyma
Gdansk
Gdansk
gdansk

Gdansk

Sopot
Gniewino
Gdansk
Gniewmo
Tuchola
Gdynia
Sopot
gdynia
Gdynia

Sopot

GDANSK

Braniewo
GDANSK
GDYNIA
Sopot
Sopot
Gdansk
Gniewino
Gdansk
Rumia
Reda
REDA
Sopot
Gdansk
Gdansk
Gdansk
rumia
Gdansk

Gniewino

J\% &
M99
M99
M99
Akademia Biegania M99
M99
SG Gniewino M99
M99
SG Gniewino M99
AZS AWIS Gdansk M99
M99
M99
K99
M99
uczestnk 1 MS W
Paryz5 miejsce,w-ce
mistrz Europy w hali-
Madryt,brazowy
medalista MS Europy M99
francja 87r.wielokrotny
rekordzista Polski w

skoku o tyczce ,4 miejsce
na MS

wRzymie,87r.,olimpijczyk
BIEGAM BOLUBIE/Z
BIEGIEM NATURY

Uniwersytet Gdanski

M99

M99
M99
M99
K99
M99
M99
M99
M99
K99
M99
K99
M99
K99

M99
M99
M99
M99
M99

niezrzeszony

SG Gniewino

Fitness Dreams

SG Gniewino !



91 Letniowska
92 Letniowski
93 Letniowski
94 LITWIN
95 Lulewicz
96 Lazarek
97 Lubkowska
98 FLudzk

99 Madany
100 Made;j
101 MAJNA

102 Mantkowski
103 Marek

104 Marzec

105 Masalon
106 Masulaniec
107 Matlok

108 Matusiewicz
109 Michalik
110 Michat

111 Mielewczyk

112 Mierzejewski

113 Milewski
114 Moczarski
115 Mois

116 Mois

117 Mois

118 Monka
119 Monka
120 Muza

121 Nabakowska
122 Naczyk
123 Nerkowski

124 Niedzialek
125 Niwmnski

126 Nosek

127 Nurczynski

Karolina
Maciej
Marcel
PIOTR
Dariusz
Daniel

Grazyna
Piotr

Marcin
Pawel
Kazimierz

Mieczyslaw
Zarzycki
Leszek
Monika
Agata
Monika
Sylwia
Tomasz
Milewski
Artur

Rafat

Bartosz
Adam
Aleksandra
Remus
Wiktor
Michat
Michat
Marcin
Barbara
Marta
Pawet

Ryszard
Stanislaw

Wiestaw

Milosz
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1993
1969
2000
1972
1979
1984
1952
1986

1993
1985
1951

1949
1970

1979
1992
1990
1988
1987
1979
2000
1981

1984

1998
1946
1978
1979
2005
1992
1992
1986
1956
1989
1980

1951

1934

1964

1980

Kowale
Kowale
Kowale
GDANSK
Gdansk
Sopot
Gdansk
Koscierzyna
Gdansk

Gdansk
Gdynia
Karwiny
Gdansk
Gdansk
Dudynce
Gdansk
Gdansk
Gdansk
Gdansk
Gdansk
Gniewino
Gdansk

Pruszcz
Gdanski

Gniewino
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Sopot
Gdansk
Gdansk
Gdynia
Gdansk
Gdynia
Gdansk
Gdansk

Gdansk
Gdansk

Lublewo
Gdanskie

Ironteam3 City
Ironteam3 City

Grupa Tréjmiasto
Mickiewicze
Akademia Biegania
bieganie.pl
Akademia Marynarki
Wojennej w Gdynii

SP27 Gdansk

FitnessDreams

GNM Gdynia
Uniwersytet Gdanski
Akademia Biegania

Bruno- Tytus&Muffin
SG Gniewino

RunForFun Tréjmiasto /
FC Bayern Monachium

SG Gniewino
KK Zabi Kruk Gdansk

UKS7 Sopot
Akademia Biegania
Akademia Biegania

Martaton
Intersport

niezrzeszony

Pomorski
KlubWeteranow La. w
Sopocie

K99
M99
M99
M99
M99
M99
K99
M99

M99
M99
M99

M99
M99

M99
K99
K99
K99
K99
M99
M99
M99

M99

M99
M99
K99
M99
M99
M99
K99
M99
K99
K99
M99

K99

M99

M99

M99



A 2,8 Obtuski Rafal
42,8 Orlowski Sebastian

130 Pacek Marcin
131 Pelplinski Piotr
132 Pietowska Roma
133 Pietrzak Piotr
134 Pietrzak Teresa
135 Pietrzycka Natalia
136 Pis Bartosz
137 Poblocki Przemyslaw
138 Podolak Kasjusz
139 Polanska Paulina
140 Polanski Marcin
141 Polinceusz Malgorzata
142 Pranga Bogdan
143 Przyklota Ewa
144 Rafalska Sabina
145 Rakowska ~ Agata
146 Redzimski Wojciech
147 Regan-Jasmski JM Pia
148 Roman Bartosz
149 Rostowski ~ Michatl
150 Rudzko Wojciech
151 Rupinski Dariusz
152 Rymkiewicz ~ Bartosz
153 Rynkiewicz =~ Rafat
154 Sadowska ~ Marta
155 Saliski Dominik
156 Salwin Piotr
157 sawicka katarzyna
158 Sawicz Michat
159 schiitz tomasz
160 Serocki Adam
161 Siminska Katarzyna
162 Smycz Adam
163 Staniszewski Artur
164 Stolarczyk ~ Maciej
165 Synowiecki  Damian
166 Szulc Piotr
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1967
1983

1976
1986
1993
1968
1972
1997
1972
1998
1998
1985
1991
1953
1998
1977
1979
1992
1975
1959
1982
1992
1968
1972
1986
1992
1989
1987
1986
1979
1989

1972

1973

1992
1991
1988
1970
1999
1990

Gdansk
14-300
Morag
Gdynia
Sopot
Gdansk
Gdansk
Gdansk
Reda
Gdansk
Gniewino
Gniewino
Gdansk
Sztutowo
Gdansk
Gniewino
Gdansk
Gdynia
Gdansk
Zukowo
Gdansk
Gdansk
Eblag
Gniewino
Gdansk
Warszawa
Gdansk
Luzino
Radomsko
Gdansk
gdansk
Gdansk

Gdynia

Eblag

Gdansk
Gdansk
Sopot
Gdansk
Gniewino
Gdansk

Akademia Biegania

Finisz Morag

Akademia Biegania
Uniwersytet Gdanski
Akademia Biegania
Akademia Biegania

Akademia Biegania
SG Gniewino
SG Gniewino

SG Gniewino
Akademia biegania

Akademia Biegania

Uniwerytet Gdanski
Gniewino
Akademia Biegania
Bieganie.pl

UE Wroclaw

Biegacz z Péinocy

DARK SIDE
RUNNING

M99
M99

M99
M99
K99
M99
K99
K99
M99
M99
M99
K99
M99
K99
M99
K99
K99
K99
M99
K99
M99
M99
M99
M99
M99
M99
K99
M99
M99
K99
M99

M99

GP Draczynski Eko Gryf M99

Ebblag
Uniwersytet Gdanski

SG Gniewino

Politechnika Gdanska

K99
M99
M99
M99
M99
M99



167 Szwed

168 SZWED
169 SZWED
170 Stiwak

171 Tamila

172 Tatrocki
173 Tokarski
174 Torlop

175 Torlop

176 Tuliglowska
177 Wawrzonek

178 Wegrzynska-

Gorzynska
179 Wilgowicz
180 Wik
181 Witold
182 Witt
183 Witt
184 Wojtko
185 Wojcik
186 Zacharuk
187 Zawada
188 Zaworski
189 zembrzuski

190 Znarowska

191 Zubkiewicz
192 Zwolinski

Przemek
DOMINIK
PAWEL
Anna

Rafat
Daniel
Krzysztof
Michat
Przemyslaw
Agnieszka
Sebastian

Karolina

Justyna
Weronika

Noga
Grazyna
Henryk
Henryka
Oskar
Miroslaw
Jarostaw
Szymon
zbigniew

Bozena
Juliusz
Yukasz
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1995
2006
1971
1984
1989
1977
1958
1996
1966
1980
1987

1983

1990
1986
1962
1953
1949
1953
1985
1958
1991
1976
1934

1963

1977
1982

Gdansk
GDANSK
GDANSK
Rumia
Gdansk
Gdynia
Gdansk
Gdansk
Gdansk
Wejherowo
Gdansk

Gdynia

Gdansk
Sopot
Gdansk
Sopot
Sopot
Jagatowo
Gdansk
Sopot
Sopot
Gdynia
elblag

Eblag

Gdansk
Gdansk

Akadema Biegania
Akademia Biegania
Akademia Biegania

RunForFun Gdynia

Marina Wellness Center
Akademia Biegania

Fitness Dreams
Akademia Biegania

Norbsoft.pl
Norbsoft.pl

Freestyle team

Uniwersytet Gdanski
Polsat Biega

GP Draczynski Eko Gryf
Ebblag
Jaéwing Plaska

Akademia Biegania

M99
M99
M99
K99
M99
M99
M99
M99
M99
K99
M99

K99

K99
K99
M99
K99
M99
K99
M99
M99
M99
M99
M99

K99

M99
M99



